NOS SGPS SA

NOS SGPS SA

ISIN: PTZONOAMO0006

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 22:26:34

Price
3.535 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -056%(-0.02)

PTZONOAMO006
NOS

Tradegate

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,826 EUR

PORTUGAL PSI

3.525 EUR (900)
3.545 EUR (900)
3.52 EUR

3.575 EUR

3.52 EUR

3.555 EUR
3.53565 EUR
840

2,969.95

9

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTZON0AM0006&ID_NOTATION=181152074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTZON0AM0006&ID_NOTATION=181152074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37c4b62569e443eb877aa4088b20fe59618e3a867116abb1b15a30b78001d02e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=056495382338708a3&time=1721344360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf8bc9b856b5db238e5189f7f45c7e47bd53942f93f141823e9605d79ba7645f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d229ad432fc5741fd&time=1721344360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa1cfece4faac8191b95c99c1d3621d4393ddf9d54b7723255b300134bbf4839&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cbbc988617a03aa0&time=1721344360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c7ab0537cbd8e5da58b6f148d2d36e848e455ce72587740ca829b9a6c61ce8c&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c8997f265c40e238&time=1721344360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d30c291ed2be90c84bb57bbee4579f0087dc917d97f9d719b5dd858a3f03cc9f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cd66e2da57fb4e24&time=1721344360&tool=RSC

NOS SGPS SA

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:34

Price
3.535 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -056%(-0.02)

ISIN PTZONOAMO006
Symbol NOS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,826 EUR
(m)
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.525 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 3.545 EUR (900)
Open 3.52 EUR
High 3.575 EUR
Low 3.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.555 EUR
VWAP 3.53565 EUR
Volume (pcs) 840
Trading volume 2,969.95
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.75% +3.46% +17.51%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 +0.12 +0.53
Beta 0.10 0.37 0.58
Volatility 20.85 18.40 21.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/

Time

22:26

16:23

17:30

08:03

15:30

3.531 EUR (1,604
3.384 EUR (1,314
3.408 EUR (1,175
3.382 EUR (652

3.665 EUR (2024/04/02
3.128 EUR (2024/02/07
3.665 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.128 EUR (2024/02/07)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

3.535 EUR 0.00 9

3.53 EUR 0.00 5

3.555 EUR 0.00 1

3.525 EUR 0.00 2

3.85USD 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181152074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21849891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23123967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23123967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21849893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58650035

NOS SGPS SA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/01

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

2024/
0717

- - 0.00

17:35 3.545 EUR 0.85

19:31 3.445 EUR 0.00

08:19 3.515EUR 0.00

301
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106357653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21849892

NOS SGPS SA

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
NOS SGPS SA

Rua Actor Anténio Silva, 9, Campo Grande -
1600-404 Lissabon

Telefon: +351-217-824-700
Fax: +351-217-824-735
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Miguel Aimeida

Daniel Lopes
Beato

Filipa Santos
Carvalho

Jorge Graca

Jose Koch
Ferreira

Luis Nascimento

Manuel Ramalho
Eanes

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Angelo Gabriel Ribeirinho

dos Santos Paupério

Anténio Bernardo Aranha

da Gama Lobo Xavier

Ana Rita Ferreira
Rodrigues

Catarina Eufémia Amorim
da Luz Tavira van-Dunem

Cristina Maria De Jesus

Marques

Daniel Lopes Beato

Eduardo Antonio Salvador
Verde Rodrigues Pinho

Filipa Santos Carvalho

Jorge Graga

José Alexandre Koch
Ferreira

Jodo Pedro Magalhaes da

Silva Torres Dolores

Luis Nascimento

Manuel Anténio Neto

Portugal Ramalho Eanes

Maria Claudia Teixeira de

Azevedo

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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